SMM Active Optical Pluggable Transceiver For QSFP+ Applications
Visit http://www.3Mconnectors.com
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DESIGN REFERENCE NEX

RoHS COMPLIANT.  SEE REGULATORY INFORMATION
APPENDIX IN "RoHS COMPLIANCE”™ SECTION AT
www.3Mconnectors.com (E1 & C1 APPLY)

. MEET SPECIFICATION SFF—-8436

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED, REFERENCES TO INDUSTRY
SPECIFICATIONS ARE INTENDED TO INDICATE SUBSTANTIAL
COMPLIANCE TO THE MATERIAL ELEMENTS OF THE
SPECIFICATION.  SUCH REFERENCES SHOULD NOT BE
CONSTRUED AS A GUARANTEE OF COMPLIANCE TO ALL
REQUIREMENTS IN A GIVEN SPECIFICATION.”

. MATERIAL:

HOUSEING: ZINC ALLOY
FINISHING: NICKEL PLATING

. ORDERING INFORMATION:

6B2A-0412A-0

BB=Pluggable Tmnsceiverj [

2=QSFP+
A=10G
04=4 channels
1=850nm optical wavelength
2=Multi Mode
A=MPO Optical Interface
0=Placeholder
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Fiber Optic Transmitters, Receivers, Transceivers category:
Click to view products by 3mM manufacturer:
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